Effective Date
07/01/2021
07/08/2021
07/08/2021
07/12/2021
07/13/2021
07/20/2021
07/20/2021
07/20/2021

Amount
S 1,137.17
41.52
1,057.64
32.78
28,320.59
649.73
166.08
432.00
S 31,837.51

Greenville County

Halton Road Project
Fiscal Year 2022 - July 2021

Vendor
Total Maintenance Solutions South Inc
Kings Il of America LLC
Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp
Commissioners of Public Works
Duke Energy
Allsource Enterprises LLC
Kings Il of America LLC
Suncoast Elevator Inspections

Comments

Plumbing supplies

Elevator phone service
Monthly elevator service
Monthly utility bill

Monthly power bill

Fire extinguisher service
Elevator phone service
Annual elevator inspections




