## **Greenville County** Halton Road Project Fiscal Year 2022 – July 2021

Effective Date	Amount
07/01/2021	\$ 1,137.17
07/08/2021	41.52
07/08/2021	1,057.64
07/12/2021	32.78
07/13/2021	28,320.59
07/20/2021	649.73
07/20/2021	166.08
07/20/2021	432.00
	<u>\$ 31,837.51</u>

## Vendor

Total Maintenance Solutions South Inc Kings III of America LLC Thyssenkrupp Elevator Corp Commissioners of Public Works Duke Energy Allsource Enterprises LLC Kings III of America LLC Suncoast Elevator Inspections

## Comments

Plumbing supplies Elevator phone service Monthly elevator service Monthly utility bill Monthly power bill Fire extinguisher service Elevator phone service Annual elevator inspections